Secured
Non-secured

3,057,940
1,531,053

723,405
682,570

723,524
697,780

Mortgage loan - - -
Secured Car loan - - -

Consumer Others 110,705 26,694 33,900
finance Credit Card - - -

Non-secured Cash card - - -
Small personal loan - - -
Others 52,847 7,416 8,122

Total 4,752,545 1,440,085 1,463,326

G. Information on applications for handling securitized commodities according to the Regulation on
Financial Asset Securitization or the Regulation on Real Estate Investment Trusts: none.

H. Other material transaction items which were significant to people who use the information in the
financial statements to make financial decisions: none.

2) Information on long-term equity investments:

A.

Information on investees' name, location, etc.:

Holdings

Name of Investee's Investee's
Percentage of Book value of

Gain (loss)
recognized

during
Number of

Pro forma
number

Total
investee location operation  ownership investments the period shares of shares Shares Percentage Remark

Standard
Chartered Life
Insurance
Agent Co., Ltd.

No. 85, Chung-
Zeng Road,
Hsinchu, Taiwan

Life insurance
agent

100.00 % 343,738 280,253 300 - 300 100.00 % -

Standard
Chartered
Taiwan
Insurance
Agent Co., Ltd.

No. 85, Chung-
Zeng Road,
Hsinchu, Taiwan

Property
insurance agent

100.00 % 24,764 16,987 300 - 300 100.00 % -

Paradigm
Assets
Management
Co., Ltd.

19F., No. 123,
Sec. 2, Chung-
Hsiao East Road,
Taipei, Taiwan

Securities
investment trust

20.00 % - - 6,030 - 6,030 20.00 % -

Fubon
Securities Co.,
Ltd.

6F., No.258, Sec.
4, Ren-ai Rd.,
Da-an District,
Taipei City
10687, Taiwan

Financial
securities
services

0.99 % 38,065 - 3,943 - 3,943 0.99 % -

Taiwan Small
and Medium
Enterprises
Development
Corp.

8F., No.181,
Fushing N. Rd.,
Songshan
District, Taipei
City 10596,
Taiwan

Small and
medium
enterprises
improvement
services

4.84 % 29,000 - 3,417 - 3,417 4.84 % -

(Continued)

69

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (TAIWAN) LIMITED

Notes to Financial Statements

Holdings

Name of

Investee's

Investee's

Percentage of

Book value of
Gain (loss)

recognized

during

Number of
 Pro forma

number

Total

investee

location

operation

 ownership

investments

the period

shares

of shares

Shares

Percentage

Remark

Financial

Information

Service Co.,

Ltd.

No.81, Sec. 3,

Kangning Rd.,

Neihu District,

Taipei City

11485, Taiwan

Information

technology

services

1.14 %

45,500 - 4,550 - 4,550

1.14 %

-

Taipei Forex
Inc.

8F., No.400, Sec.
2, Bade Rd.,
Songshan
District, Taipei
City 10556,
Taiwan

Foreign exchange
and foreign
currency lending
services

3.18 % 6,673 - 630 - 630 3.18 % -

TSC Bio
Venture
Management,
Inc.

11F.-1, No.176,
Sec. 1, Keelung
Rd., Sinyi
District, Taipei
City 11070,
Taiwan

Venture capital
services

5.00 % 20,250 - 2,025 - 2,025 5.00 % -

Liyu Venture
Investment, Inc.

8F., No.70, Sec.
3, Nanjing E.
Rd., Jhongshan
District, Taipei
City 10489,
Taiwan

Venture capital
services

4.76 % 10,080 - 1,008 - 1,008 4.76 % -

Windance Co.,
Ltd.

No.243-1,
Jhongyang Rd.,
North District,
Hsinchu City
30041, Taiwan

Residential and
commercial
lease/sale
services

2.73 % - - 18,850 - 18,850 2.73 % -

Taiwan Asset
Service
Corporation

6F., No.99, Sec.
2, Ren-ai Rd.,
Jhongjheng

District, Taipei

City 10062,

Taiwan

Asset auction
notarization

2.94 % 50,000 - 5,000 - 5,000 2.94 % -

Yang Guang
Asset
Management
Company

15F., No.218,
Sec. 2, Dunhua
S. Rd., Da-an
District, Taipei
City 10669,
Taiwan

NPL acquisition
services

1.42 % 849 - 85 - 85 1.42 % -

Taiwanpay
Corporation
(formerly Wan
Chi Co., Ltd.)

9F., No.333,
Fushing N. Rd.,
Songshan
District, Taipei
City 10544,
Taiwan

Information
technology
services

3.35 % 2,468 - 197 - 197 3.35 % -

Taiwan
Depository and
Clearing
Corporation

11F., No.363,
Fushing N. Rd.,
Songshan
District, Taipei
City 10542,
Taiwan

Securities
custodian

0.17 % 9,277 - 495 - 495 0.17 % -

Taiwan
Cooperative
Bills Finance
Corporation

14F., No. 85, Sec
2, Nan Jing Dong
Rd., Zhongshan
District, Taipei
City, Taiwan

Financial
securities
services

5.24 % 80,077 - 13,346 - 13,346 5.24 % -

B. Lending to other parties: none.

C. Guarantees and endorsements for other parties: none.

D.

Information regarding securities held as of December 31, 2009: none.

(Continued)

70

STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (TAIWAN) LIMITED

Notes to Financial Statements

E.

Information regarding securities for which the purchase or sale amount for the period exceeded
NT$300 million or 10% of the Bank's paid-in capital: none.